
RENTAL SERVICE FOR STUDENT
BOWED STRINGS

Bath/MonthRental

Rental DurationPrice
Delivery
(two-way)

Deposit
will be refunded
with 5% interest

per year1 Year 6 Months 3 Months

Remark
• The rental instrument is intended for students to use for the purpose of music learning and for personal use only.
• For school use, please contact us.
• The minimum contract duration is 1 year, 6 months or 3 months, with a 1-month rental payment required in advance each month.
 Monthly payments will be automatically deducted from the renter’s credit card.
• Each musical instrument comes as a complete set, including a bag, a bow and a rosin.
• The deposit that is paid in cash (not by credit card) will be refunded after the contract ends with a 5% interest per year.
• The deposit will be fully refunded when the returned instrument is in normal functional condition.
• If any damage occurs during the rental period, the renter must be responsible for the repair costs, and all repairs must be carried out by the
 company only.

Special Offers!
• If the instrument has been rented for 4 consecutive years, the renter will become eligible to take ownership of the instrument.
 (The deposit, interest, and return shipping fee will not be refunded.) 
• The rental already paid (up to a maximum of the annual rental rate for 6 months) will be credited when selecting the option to buy the same
 or a higher model of the instrument.

Contract Requirements:
• Renter’s Passport
• Renter's Credit Card
• Student’s ID Card

* Conditions are as determined by the company.

SVL-2N

MTCL-1

SC-1

SC-2N

MTDB-1 N
SDB-1 N

Promotion

SV-15 4/4
SV-10 3/4, 4/4

SV-35 4/4

SV-57 4/4
SV-55 4/4

SV-100 4/4

SV-300 4/4
SV-200 4/4

14", 15", 16"

1/4, 1/2, 3/4, 4/4

1/4, 1/2, 3/4, 4/4

1/4, 1/2, 3/4, 4/4

Hard Case for Cello

1/4, 1/2, 3/4
3/4

Violin

Viola

Cello

Double Bass

500

600

Call

Call

 12,500  825  1,100 5,500

 12,500 

 19,500 

 825 1,100 5,500

1,125 1,500 7,500

 28,500  950 1,425 1,900 14,500

5,500 200 300 400 2,000 

Hard Case for Double Bass 17,500 500 750 1,000 6,500

 38,500 

 75,500 

1,875 2,500 12,500
3,750 5,000 25,000

1,450

 33,500  1,875  2,500 12,500
 29,500  1,425  1,900 9,500

 37,500  2,175  2,900 15,000

 47,500 
 2,625  3,500 18,000

 47,500 

55,000  2,925  3,900 25,000

80,000

80,000

 550 

 550 

 750 

1,250
2,500

 1,250 
 950 

 1,450 

 1,750 

 1,950 

 4,425  5,900 35,000 2,950 


