

## BOWED STRINGS RENTAL SERVICE FOR STUDENT

		Price	Rental Bath/Month			Deposit <small>will be refunded with 5% interest per year</small>	Delivery <small>(two-way)</small>	
			Rental Duration					
			1 Year	6 Months	3 Months			
<b>Violin</b>								
SV-10	3/4, 4/4	29,500	950	1,425	1,900	9,500		
SV-15	4/4	33,500	1,250	1,875	2,500	12,500		
SV-35	4/4	37,500	1,450	2,175	2,900	15,000		
SV-55	4/4	47,500	1,750	2,625	3,500	18,000		
SV-57	4/4	47,500						
SV-100	4/4	55,000	1,950	2,925	3,900	25,000		
SV-200	4/4	80,000	2,950	4,425	5,900	35,000		
SV-300	4/4	80,000						
<b>Viola</b>								
SVL-2N	14", 15", 16"	12,500	550	825	1,100	5,500	600	
<b>Cello</b>								
MTCL-1	1/4, 1/2, 3/4, 4/4	12,500	550	825	1,100	5,500	Call	
SC-1	1/4, 1/2, 3/4, 4/4	19,500	750	1,125	1,500	7,500		
<b>Promotion</b> SC-2N	1/4, 1/2, 3/4, 4/4	28,500	<del>1,450</del> 950	1,425	1,900	14,500		
Hard Case for Cello		5,500	200	300	400	2,000		
<b>Double Bass</b>								
MTDB-1 N	1/4, 1/2, 3/4	38,500	1,250	1,875	2,500	12,500	Call	
SDB-1 N	3/4	75,500	2,500	3,750	5,000	25,000		
Hard Case for Double Bass		17,500	500	750	1,000	6,500		

### Remark

- The rental instrument is intended for students to use for the purpose of music learning and for personal use only.
- For school use, please contact us.
- The minimum contract duration is 1 year, 6 months or 3 months, with a 1-month rental payment required in advance each month. Monthly payments will be automatically deducted from the renter's credit card.
- Each musical instrument comes as a complete set, including a bag, a bow and a rosin.
- The deposit that is paid in cash (not by credit card) will be refunded after the contract ends with a 5% interest per year.
- The deposit will be fully refunded when the returned instrument is in normal functional condition.
- If any damage occurs during the rental period, the renter must be responsible for the repair costs, and all repairs must be carried out by the company only.

### Special Offers!

- If the instrument has been rented for 4 consecutive years, the renter will become eligible to take ownership of the instrument. (The deposit, interest, and return shipping fee will not be refunded.)
- The rental already paid (up to a maximum of the annual rental rate for 6 months) will be credited when selecting the option to buy the same or a higher model of the instrument.

### Contract Requirements:

- Renter's Passport
- Renter's Credit Card
- Student's ID Card

\* Conditions are as determined by the company.